
1 432

D

C

B

A

A4

U
np

ub
lis

he
d 

w
or

k 
   

 2
00

9 
 F

A
S

TP
O

IN
T 

S
R

L
c

Description:

Part number:

Material:

PG  THREAD HEXAGONAL LOCKNUTS

PG 7 - Pg 48

"RoHS conformity"

PA6 GF 30 (Pg7 - Pg29) RAL 9005
PA6 (PG36 - Pg48) RAL 9005

SEE TABLE

Name: R.F.

Drawing no: 18.03.26.854X.E.0
Date:  26.03.18

Rev. Date Name

DIN ISO 5456-2 

Part no.  A SW1 E1 H

8540BB019005  Pg 7  21,0 5,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
7,0
7,0
8,0

19,0
22,0
24,0
27,0
30,0
36,0
46,0
60,0

24,0
26,0
29,0
 33,0
39,0
50,0
66,0

Pg 9  
Pg 11  

Pg 13,5  
Pg 16  
Pg 21  
Pg 29  
Pg 36  

8541BB019005 
8542BB019005  
8543BB019005 
8544BB019005 
8545BB019005  
8546BB019005  
8547AA019005 

8,065,0 72,8Pg 42  8548AA019005  
8,070,0 78,0Pg 48  8549AA019005  

SCALE:
NTS

Fastpoint Srl. Any infringement, unauthorised disclosure or use of its proprietary rights is expressly prohibited by law, and may result in claims for damages and criminal penalties.

Exclusive property and ownership of Fastpoint Srl. All rights in this document and its proprietary contents are reserved. The document must be treated confidential: any disclosure
and / or copying of this document, exploitation and / or dissemination and / or use of its content in any other manner are prohibited except with the express prior consent in writing of

E1

SW1
A A

A

A-A

H


