	1	2		3	4	1
X	Ą	\-A				
-		H	SW1 A A A			
;			A	- '		
_	Part no.	Α	SW1	E1	Н	
	Part no. 8540BB019005		SW1 19,0		Н 5,0	
		A Pg 7 Pg 9	_	E1 21,0 24,0		
	8540BB019005	Pg 7	19,0	21,0	5,0	
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0	5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0	
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005 8544BB019005	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5 Pg 16	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0 30,0	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0 33,0	5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0	
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005 8544BB019005 8545BB019005	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5 Pg 16 Pg 21	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0 30,0 36,0	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0 33,0 39,0	5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0	
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005 8544BB019005 8545BB019005 8546BB019005	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5 Pg 16 Pg 21 Pg 29	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 46,0	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0 33,0 39,0 50,0	5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0	
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005 8544BB019005 8545BB019005 8546BB019005 8547AA019005	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5 Pg 16 Pg 21 Pg 29 Pg 36	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 46,0 60,0	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0 33,0 39,0 50,0 66,0	5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0	
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005 8544BB019005 8545BB019005 8546BB019005 8546BB019005 8547AA019005 8548AA019005	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5 Pg 16 Pg 21 Pg 29 Pg 36 Pg 42	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 46,0 60,0 65,0	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0 33,0 39,0 50,0 66,0 72,8	5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0	
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005 8544BB019005 8545BB019005 8546BB019005 8547AA019005	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5 Pg 16 Pg 21 Pg 29 Pg 36	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 46,0 60,0	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0 33,0 39,0 50,0 66,0	5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0	
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005 8544BB019005 8545BB019005 8546BB019005 8546BB019005 8547AA019005 8548AA019005	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5 Pg 16 Pg 21 Pg 29 Pg 36 Pg 42 Pg 48 Material: PA6 GF 30 (Pg7 - Pg:	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 46,0 60,0 65,0 70,0 29) RAL 9005	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0 33,0 39,0 50,0 66,0 72,8 78,0	5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0	
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005 8544BB019005 8545BB019005 8546BB019005 8546BB019005 8547AA019005 8548AA019005 8549AA019005 DIN ISO 5456-2	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5 Pg 16 Pg 21 Pg 29 Pg 36 Pg 42 Pg 48 Material: PA6 GF 30 (Pg7 - Pg: PA6 (PG36 - Pg48) R	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 46,0 60,0 65,0 70,0 29) RAL 9005 AL 9005	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0 33,0 39,0 50,0 66,0 72,8 78,0 "RoHS conformit	5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0	
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005 8544BB019005 8545BB019005 8546BB019005 8546BB019005 8547AA019005 8548AA019005 8549AA019005 DIN ISO 5456-2	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5 Pg 16 Pg 21 Pg 29 Pg 36 Pg 42 Pg 48 Material: PA6 GF 30 (Pg7 - Pg:	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 46,0 60,0 65,0 70,0 29) RAL 9005 AL 9005	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0 33,0 39,0 50,0 66,0 72,8 78,0 "RoHS conformit SCALE:	5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 by" Part number:	
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005 8544BB019005 8545BB019005 8546BB019005 8546BB019005 8547AA019005 8548AA019005 8549AA019005 DIN ISO 5456-2	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5 Pg 16 Pg 21 Pg 29 Pg 36 Pg 42 Pg 48 Material: PA6 GF 30 (Pg7 - Pg; PA6 (PG36 - Pg48) R Drawing no: 18.03.26	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 46,0 60,0 65,0 70,0 29) RAL 9005 AL 9005	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0 33,0 39,0 50,0 66,0 72,8 78,0 "RoHS conformit SCALE: NTS Description:	5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 by" Part number:	LOCKNUT
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005 8544BB019005 8545BB019005 8546BB019005 8546BB019005 8547AA019005 8548AA019005 8549AA019005 DIN ISO 5456-2	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5 Pg 16 Pg 21 Pg 29 Pg 36 Pg 42 Pg 48 Material: PA6 GF 30 (Pg7 - Pg: 48) R Drawing no: 18.03.26 Date: 26.03.18	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 46,0 60,0 65,0 70,0 29) RAL 9005 AL 9005	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0 33,0 39,0 50,0 66,0 72,8 78,0 "RoHS conformit SCALE: NTS Description:	5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8	LOCKNUT
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005 8544BB019005 8545BB019005 8546BB019005 8546BB019005 8547AA019005 8548AA019005 8549AA019005 DIN ISO 5456-2	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5 Pg 16 Pg 21 Pg 29 Pg 36 Pg 42 Pg 48 Material: PA6 GF 30 (Pg7 - Pg: 48) R Drawing no: 18.03.26 Date: 26.03.18	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 46,0 60,0 65,0 70,0 29) RAL 9005 AL 9005	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0 33,0 39,0 50,0 66,0 72,8 78,0 "RoHS conformit SCALE: NTS Description: PG THREAD	5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8	LOCKNUT
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005 8544BB019005 8545BB019005 8546BB019005 8546BB019005 8547AA019005 8548AA019005 8549AA019005 DIN ISO 5456-2	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5 Pg 16 Pg 21 Pg 29 Pg 36 Pg 42 Pg 48 Material: PA6 GF 30 (Pg7 - Pg: 48) R Drawing no: 18.03.26 Date: 26.03.18	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 46,0 60,0 65,0 70,0 29) RAL 9005 AL 9005	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0 33,0 39,0 50,0 66,0 72,8 78,0 "RoHS conformit SCALE: NTS Description: PG THREAD PG 7 - Pg 48	5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 by" Part number: SEE TABLE	LOCKNUT
	8540BB019005 8541BB019005 8542BB019005 8543BB019005 8544BB019005 8545BB019005 8546BB019005 8546BB019005 8547AA019005 8548AA019005 8549AA019005 DIN ISO 5456-2	Pg 7 Pg 9 Pg 11 Pg 13,5 Pg 16 Pg 21 Pg 29 Pg 36 Pg 42 Pg 48 Material: PA6 GF 30 (Pg7 - Pg: 48) R Drawing no: 18.03.26 Date: 26.03.18	19,0 22,0 24,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 46,0 60,0 65,0 70,0 29) RAL 9005 AL 9005	21,0 24,0 26,0 29,0 33,0 39,0 50,0 66,0 72,8 78,0 "RoHS conformit SCALE: NTS Description: PG THREAD	5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 by" Part number: SEE TABLE	